No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Jaswant Singh

MAUJI RAM

KHEM CHAND

RAM KARAN JATAV

VANDANA RANI

KISHORE KUMAR

Shiv Ram Chauhan

Ramesh Kumar Garg

Ramesh Kumar Garg

Deepti Behal

Mahesh Chandra
Pant

USHA RANI

Kailash Singh

BHARAT KHURANA

Rajiv Saini

Padam Sen

Chetan Pankaj

Seniority List for Type-Ill (Non-Teaching)

Designation

Section Officer

SECTION
OFFICER

SECTION
OFFICER

Assistant Registrar

Section Officer

SECTION
OFFICER

Section Officer

Senior Assistant

Senior Assistant

Assistant Teacher

Junior Engineer

Section Officer

Section Officer

SECTION
OFFICER

Assistant Registrar

Section Officer

Section Officer

Department

WUS Health Centre North Campus

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Examination Wing South Campus

College Branch, SDC

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Examination Branch llI(i) Result Section

Department of Social Work Hostel

Department of Social Work Hostel

CIE Experimental Basic School, CIE, Department of
Education

Engineering Department

Internal Audit Branch-IlI

College Section

FINANCE

Examination Wing

Department of Zoology

Delhi University Computer Centre

App Type

For
Change

For
Change

For
Change

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For
Change

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For Fresh

For
Change

For Fresh

DOJ

02/12/1985

22/10/1986

27/07/1988

17/05/1991

30/06/1993

10/02/1998

20/08/1998

03/02/1999

02/03/1999

19/01/2002

21/03/2002

02/01/2008

16/01/2008

09/10/2012

21/11/2012

06/08/2014

19/08/2014



