## <u>Seniority List for Type-III (Non-Teaching)</u>

S No.	Name	Designation	Department	Арр Туре	DOJ
1	Jaswant Singh	Section Officer	WUS Health Centre North Campus	For Change	02/12/1985
2	MAUJI RAM	SECTION OFFICER	DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	For Change	22/10/1986
3	KHEM CHAND	SECTION OFFICER	FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	For Change	27/07/1988
4	RAM KARAN JATAV	Assistant Registrar	Examination Wing South Campus	For Fresh	17/05/1991
5	VANDANA RANI	Section Officer	College Branch, SDC	For Fresh	30/06/1993
6	KISHORE KUMAR	SECTION OFFICER	FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	For Fresh	10/02/1998
7	Shiv Ram Chauhan	Section Officer	Examination Branch III(i) Result Section	For Change	20/08/1998
8	Ramesh Kumar Garg	Senior Assistant	Department of Social Work Hostel	For Fresh	03/02/1999
9	Ramesh Kumar Garg	Senior Assistant	Department of Social Work Hostel	For Fresh	02/03/1999
10	Deepti Behal	Assistant Teacher	CIE Experimental Basic School, CIE, Department of Education	For Fresh	19/01/2002
11	Mahesh Chandra Pant	Junior Engineer	Engineering Department	For Fresh	21/03/2002
12	USHA RANI	Section Officer	Internal Audit Branch-III	For Fresh	02/01/2008
13	Kailash Singh	Section Officer	College Section	For Fresh	16/01/2008
14	BHARAT KHURANA	SECTION OFFICER	FINANCE	For Fresh	09/10/2012
15	Rajiv Saini	Assistant Registrar	Examination Wing	For Fresh	21/11/2012
16	Padam Sen	Section Officer	Department of Zoology	For Change	06/08/2014
17	Chetan Pankaj	Section Officer	Delhi University Computer Centre	For Fresh	19/08/2014